
Vorgepooltes System 8 TN

 

Kreiseinzelturnier
Iserlohn -43 kg
24.06.2018 Jugend u13m
Stand: 24.06.2018, 21:23:34

Pool A

Startnr. - Kämpfername

Verein Verband

Kampf-

nummer
Punkte

Unter-

bewertg
Platz1 2 5 6 9 10

1 - Luca Maslowski

JC Halver SF  

Punkte

Ubw.

0:2

0:10

0:2

0:10

0:2

0:10
0:6

0:30

(-30)
4

3 - Jan Libuda

 TuS Iserlohn SF  

Punkte

Ubw.

2:0

10:0

2:0

10:0

2:0

10:0
6:0

30:0

(+30)
1

5 - Finn Vorwohlt

BC Altena SF  

Punkte

Ubw.

2:0

10:0

0:2

0:10

2:0

10:0
4:2

20:10

(+10)
2

7 - Enzo Konrad

JV Siegerland SF  

Punkte

Ubw.

0:2

0:10

2:0

10:0

0:2

0:10
2:4

10:20

(-10)
3

Kampf-

zeit
0:40 0:11 1:55 0:25 0:14 0:09

Pool B

Startnr. - Kämpfername

Verein Verband

Kampf-

nummer
Punkte

Unter-

bewertg
Platz3 4 7 8 11 12

2 - Alexander Remmele

 TuS Iserlohn SF  

Punkte

Ubw.

2:0

10:0

0:2

0:1

0:2

0:10
2:4

10:11

(-1)
3

4 - Tobias Klaaßen

 TuS Iserlohn SF  

Punkte

Ubw.

0:2

0:10

0:2

0:10

0:2

0:10
0:6

0:30

(-30)
4

6 - Marc Glozman

SU Annen BO  

Punkte

Ubw.

0:2

0:10

2:0

10:0

2:0

10:0
4:2

20:10

(+10)
2

8 - Leon Eichmann

SV Menden SF  

Punkte

Ubw.

2:0

10:0

2:0

1:0

2:0

10:0
6:0

21:0

(+21)
1

Kampf-

zeit
1:07 0:09 2:00 1:05 0:20 0:30

Halbfinale und Finale

A1

B2

A2

B1

13

Jan Libuda

Marc Glozman

14

Finn Vorwohlt

Leon Eichmann

15

Jan Libuda

10:0 0:11

Leon Eichmann

1:0 2:00

Jan Libuda
10:0 0:23

1.

1. Jan Libuda
 TuS Iserlohn SF  

2. Leon Eichmann
SV Menden SF  

3. Marc Glozman
SU Annen BO  

3. Finn Vorwohlt
BC Altena SF  

5. Enzo Konrad
JV Siegerland SF  

5. Alexander Remmele
 TuS Iserlohn SF  

7. Luca Maslowski
JC Halver SF  

7. Tobias Klaaßen
 TuS Iserlohn SF  

Legende

Zeit

Unterbewertung

Sieger-Name

Kampffolge-Nummer
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